
01/01 / 16 to 01/28/2016 
actual holidays 

Contract Window 
. 

03/01/ 16 to 02/28/17 
actual holidays 

2016/2017 ROAD PATROL 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

HOLIDAY 2016/2017 

New Years Day Friday, January 1, 2016 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Friday, January 15, 2016 

Presidents' Day Monday, February 15, 2016 

.. -

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016 

Iodcpendcnce Day Monday, July 4, 2016 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016 

Columbus Day Wednesday, October 12, 2016 

Veteran' s Day Friday, November 11, 2016 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2016 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25, 2016 

Christmas Day Stm.day December 25, 2016 

New Years Day Sunday, January 1, 2017 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Sunday, January 15, 2017 

Presidents' Day Monday, February 20, 2017 

We hereby agree that the days stipulated shall be the 2016/2017 holidays of the Road Patrol Uni1, with the 
exception of the Civil Division whose holidays parallel those nego1ia1ed by the White Collar Unit ofCSEA. 

Sh~~~ 7Jv Date 


